
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042481 2039002089 KRISHNENDHU M.K 1 206
2 PU20059109 2039002122 ARATHI S 2 191
3 PU20045867 2039006222 K. GOKUL 3 184
4 PU20041275 2039003941 NITESH KUMAR 4 174
5 PU20007045 2039004792 SNEHA PHILIP 5 172
6 PU20006893 2039002537 RISHIKA SOHINY P K 6 170
7 PU20033347 2039003696 NIKHILA BABU C 7 170
8 PU20030261 2039002055 GAYATHRI MADHAVAN 8 165
9 PU20018117 2039002028 JINS JOHN 9 163

10 PU20036315 2039003228 KAVYASREE 10 158
11 PU20041901 2039000321 MAYUREE PATTANAIK 11 157
12 PU20057527 2039000915 MIDHUN MS 12 153

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20044477 2039004840 VISHNUVARDAN.C 21 135
2 PU20008603 2039004806 NANDHINI S 30 110
3 PU20010887 2039005131 SUBHASINI.B 31 109
4 PU20020629 2039004400 V.DEEPIKA 37 99

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20060869 2039007488 TANINKI VARALAKSHMI 14 149
2 PU20075097 2039000620 THILAK E 15 149
3 PU20054229 2039000903 JISHNU S S 18 144
4 PU20041803 2039002088 ADITHYA MOHAN 19 140
5 PU20010569 2039003674 ARCHANA RAJEEV 25 129
6 PU20000741 2039002998 SHIJINLAL P 27 117
7 PU20065185 2039003041 JIHAD MON M 29 113
8 PU20014351 2039007117 ANANTHU B.P 32 109
9 PU20073571 2039003044 BASIL SAMAN M K 33 106

END
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Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20027681 2039006175 DHINAKARAN. S 43 95
2 PU20026441 2039006169 SARANRAJ 47 90
3 PU20007703 2039006092 SUGANTHI M 53 75

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20022681 2039003450 NIKHIL 16 145
2 PU20038213 2039006742 MONALIZA G 26 126
3 PU20056363 2039000910 SIDHARTH P N 40 98
4 PU20039867 2039001447 BODDU JYOTHI 46 90
5 PU20045699 2039005553 THIVAGAR 48 89

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20040393 2039006218 GURUBATHAN S 57 70
2 PU20034175 2039006196 VIGNESH R 58 65

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047219 2039001474 RAMAVATH SURESH 23 130
2 PU20012817 2039001528 NAMDUNLUNG NEWMAI 28 115
3 PU20012829 2039001079 SURHU DOZO 38 99

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007439 2039003671 ANURANJ K K 13 150
END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END



Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007439 2039003671 ANURANJ K K 13 150
2 PU20060869 2039007488 TANINKI VARALAKSHMI 14 149
3 PU20075097 2039000620 THILAK E 15 149
4 PU20022681 2039003450 NIKHIL 16 145
5 PU20004869 2039007111 ANGEL JOLLY 17 145
6 PU20054229 2039000903 JISHNU S S 18 144
7 PU20041803 2039002088 ADITHYA MOHAN 19 140
8 PU20004347 2039002017 JHAN P J 20 135
9 PU20044477 2039004840 VISHNUVARDAN.C 21 135

10 PU20074757 2039007183 SARIKA MAHESH 22 135
11 PU20047219 2039001474 RAMAVATH SURESH 23 130
12 PU20043201 2039002090 ROSEMARY KURIAKOSE 24 130
13 PU20010569 2039003674 ARCHANA RAJEEV 25 129
14 PU20038213 2039006742 MONALIZA G 26 126
15 PU20000741 2039002998 SHIJINLAL P 27 117
16 PU20012817 2039001528 NAMDUNLUNG NEWMAI 28 115
17 PU20065185 2039003041 JIHAD MON M 29 113
18 PU20008603 2039004806 NANDHINI S 30 110
19 PU20010887 2039005131 SUBHASINI.B 31 109
20 PU20014351 2039007117 ANANTHU B.P 32 109
21 PU20073571 2039003044 BASIL SAMAN M K 33 106
22 PU20054807 2039002114 ABITHA AJITH V 34 104
23 PU20047917 2039003296 MOHAMMED JASEEM .T 35 103
24 PU20043699 2039002092 ANAND ANIL 36 102
25 PU20020629 2039004400 V.DEEPIKA 37 99
26 PU20012829 2039001079 SURHU DOZO 38 99
27 PU20072201 2039007178 SHVETHA NAJIM 39 99
28 PU20056363 2039000910 SIDHARTH P N 40 98
29 PU20018193 2039002029 ANUKRISHNA P R 41 95
30 PU20022977 2039007121 STALIN PETER 42 95
31 PU20027681 2039006175 DHINAKARAN. S 43 95
32 PU20023993 2039001089 J.SHIVEINE ROSY VEMAI 44 94
33 PU20049241 2039002344 TRISHA POREL 45 90
34 PU20039867 2039001447 BODDU JYOTHI 46 90
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35 PU20026441 2039006169 SARANRAJ 47 90
36 PU20045699 2039005553 THIVAGAR 48 89

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20027681 2039006175 DHINAKARAN. S 43 95
2 PU20026441 2039006169 SARANRAJ 47 90
3 PU20045699 2039005553 THIVAGAR 48 89
4 PU20007703 2039006092 SUGANTHI M 53 75
5 PU20056107 2039003745 AKSHAY ASHOK 54 75
6 PU20040393 2039006218 GURUBATHAN S 57 70
7 PU20034175 2039006196 VIGNESH R 58 65
8 PU20038753 2039004825 PERIYARDASAN G 61 62
9 PU20053497 2039006402 G.SARAVANAN 62 58

10 PU20057327 2039004853 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 63 56
11 PU20025603 2039006163 ABINAYA P 65 55
12 PU20040327 2039004830 SURENDIRAN A 67 50

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20054807 2039002114 ABITHA AJITH V 34 104
2 PU20047917 2039003296 MOHAMMED JASEEM .T 35 103
3 PU20043699 2039002092 ANAND ANIL 36 102
4 PU20020629 2039004400 V.DEEPIKA 37 99
5 PU20072201 2039007178 SHVETHA NAJIM 39 99
6 PU20018193 2039002029 ANUKRISHNA P R 41 95
7 PU20022977 2039007121 STALIN PETER 42 95
8 PU20027681 2039006175 DHINAKARAN. S 43 95
9 PU20026441 2039006169 SARANRAJ 47 90

10 PU20044055 2039003031 MOHAMMED SHAHID K 50 85
11 PU20074597 2039003769 SHARAV.K 52 79
12 PU20007703 2039006092 SUGANTHI M 53 75
13 PU20056107 2039003745 AKSHAY ASHOK 54 75
14 PU20010493 2039002857 SREENITHA K 59 63
15 PU20053497 2039006402 G.SARAVANAN 62 58
16 PU20057327 2039004853 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 63 56
17 PU20007785 2039006093 E.POONGUZHALI 69 50
18 PU20048725 2039004031 PRIYANKA KUMARI 71 43
19 PU20035995 2039004818 GANDHIRAJ 73 27

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20056107 2039003745 AKSHAY ASHOK 54 75
2 PU20053497 2039006402 G.SARAVANAN 62 58



3 PU20057327 2039004853 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 63 56
4 PU20007785 2039006093 E.POONGUZHALI 69 50
5 PU20035995 2039004818 GANDHIRAJ 73 27

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20005993 2039004784 KABILAN 51 85
2 PU20002457 2039002015 SUMA R 55 73
3 PU20040393 2039006218 GURUBATHAN S 57 70
4 PU20034175 2039006196 VIGNESH R 58 65
5 PU20038753 2039004825 PERIYARDASAN G 61 62
6 PU20020429 2039006144 KAJOL G 64 55
7 PU20025603 2039006163 ABINAYA P 65 55
8 PU20023827 2039007268 THIRUMURUGAN S 66 51
9 PU20040327 2039004830 SURENDIRAN A 67 50

10 PU20077425 2039005510 VIGNESH 70 49
11 PU20037031 2039006734 INDRAJITH M 72 30
12 PU20025475 2039006162 VIJAYA P 74 21

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20038753 2039004825 PERIYARDASAN G 61 62
2 PU20025603 2039006163 ABINAYA P 65 55
3 PU20040327 2039004830 SURENDIRAN A 67 50
4 PU20077425 2039005510 VIGNESH 70 49
5 PU20037031 2039006734 INDRAJITH M 72 30
6 PU20025475 2039006162 VIJAYA P 74 21

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023993 2039001089 J.SHIVEINE ROSY VEMAI 44 94
2 PU20066721 2039001502 RAMAVATH SAIDANAIK 56 70
3 PU20049027 2039001479 BANOTH RAMBABU 68 50

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20026441 2039006169 SARANRAJ 47 90
2 PU20023827 2039007268 THIRUMURUGAN S 66 51

END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score



END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


